
2276 NELLIE COURT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-6021
https://www.adashunjones.com

2276 NELLIE Court,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-6021

$325,000

This charming Ranch home is located in a wonderful neighborhood on a quiet cul-de-sac.
The home features 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 Car garage, lower level rec room w/painted concrete
flooring, indoor pool/spa designed for entertaining, relaxation and exercise. The pool is
amazing & warm w/bench seat, jets and jet stream to simulate swimming against...

Katye
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2368 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

PoolFeatures: Indoor Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Features: None,Vaulted Ceiling(s) Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1734

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 634 Tax Amount: 2977

Inclusions: Oven/Range, Refrigerator,
Dishwasher, Microwave, Disposal, Washer & Dryer

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Belongings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x15 Main

Bedroom 2 14x10 Main

Bedroom 3 10x10 Main

Kitchen 9x10 Main

Living Room 17x17 Main

Dining Room 11x10 Main

Other Room 24x19 Main

Other Room 2 13x43 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air, Radiant Basement: Finished,Full

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Katye Charlier Agent Email: katye@kw.com


